
Preston High School Track
2024

Saturday March 30 @ Stroud leave @

Friday April 5 @ Okemah leave @

Tuesday April 9 @ Warner leave @

Friday April 12 @ Prague leave @

Thursday April 18 @ Warner leave @

Saturday April 27 Regional Track Meet TBA

Fri/Sat May 3,4 State Track Meet @ Western Heights

Preston Junior High School Track
2024

Thursday March 28 @ Mounds leave @

Thursday April 4 @ Warner leave @

Wednesday April 10 @ Porter (5/6) leave @


